HAS
House connection fitting
| 4 |
The advantages at all glance
• No special tools necessary for installation
• Easy and quick assembling
• Suitable for all solid wall and profi led pipes out of PE

Connection pipe DN/ID110 Main pipe
HAS-fi tting OD125
SDR17,6
Welding
depth (mm)
  HAS
Code No.
OD125,
L60
OD125,
L85
DN/ID
(mm)
total wall thickness
(mm)
WT/070.0/126/060 60 HAS125L60 x from 200 5-55
Welding Device HAS125
Welding device for OD125 Application
HAS-OD125L60
WT/070.0/125/060

Connection pipe DN/ID150 Main pipe
HAS-ftting OD160,
SDR17,6
Welding
depth
HAS
Code No
OD160
L85
OD160,
L145
DN/ID
(mm
total wall-
thickness (mm)
WT/070.0/161/060 60 HAS160L60 x x from 200 5-55
WT/070.0/161/085 85 HAS160L85 x x from 200 5-55
WT/070.0/161/110 110 HAS160L110 x from 600 5-105
WT/070.0/161/145 145 HAS160L145 x from 600 5-140
Welding device HAS160
Welding device OD160 L85 Application
WT/070.0/160/085
All PE pipes from OD 225,SDR 17,6 until OD 1200

Connection pipe DN/ID180 Main pipe
HAS-ftting OD200,
SDR17,6
Welding
depth
HAS
Code No
OD160
L85
OD160,
L145
DN/ID
(mm)
total wall-
thickness (mm)
WT/070/0./201/085 85 HAS200L85 x x from 300 5-80
WT/070.0/201/145 145 HAS200L145 x x from 600 5-140
Welding device OD200
Welding device Application
OD225 L85
WT070.0/225/085

HAS-fitting OD225,
SDR17,6
Welding
depth
HAS
Code No
OD225
L85
OD225,
L145
DN/ID
(mm)
total wall-
thickness
(mm)
WT/070.0/226/85 85 HAS200L85 x x from 300 5-80
WT/070.0/226/145 145 HAS200L145 x from 600 5-140
Welding Device OD225
Welding device Application
OD225  L85
WT070.0/225/085